‘ Alma Fonseca

) v s Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O va P 06/17/2023 Sat OFF L
» O va B 06/18/2023 Sun 11:45 oFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
r O vaPl? 06/19/2023 Mon OFF +
y O . W4 0612012023 Tue OFF +
P O Y 4 06/21/2023 Wed OFF L
» O vaPps 0612212023 Thu OFF 4=
» O vaRl 2 06/23/2023 Fri OFF +
P O vaPl? 06124/2023 Sat OFF +
(s va Pl 0612512023 Sun 1200 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
» O vl 0612612023 Mon 1200 oFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 1200
r O v ia P 06/2712023 Tue oFF +
y O . W4 06/28/2023 Wed OFF +
[ . v P 06/29/2023 Thu OFF L
P O va P 06/30/2023 Fri OFF 4=
+# Page 2 of 2 Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 35:45 | 35:45
Total | 35:45 | 35:45
‘ Alma Fonseca
O v 28 Detail Scheduled Worked shift Clocks Time Code Summary
y O via B2 06/01/2023 Thu OFF =+
» O va P2 06/02/2023 Fri 12200 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
» O va B 06/03/2023 Sat OFF +
y O va B 0610412023 Sun 12:00 OFF + 07:082 WRK-PRECEPTEE 12.00
P O v LB 06/05/2023 Mon 12:00 OFF I WRK-PRECEFTEE 12.00
» O v LB 06/06/2023 Tue OFF -+
» D va P 06/07/2023 Wed OFF +
y D va B 06/08/2023 Thu OFF +
P O v LB 06/08/2023 Fri 12:00 OFF L WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
y O v LB 06/10/2023 Sat OFF -+
» O v B2 06/1172023 Sun 12:00 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12.00
» O va P 06/12/2023 Mon 00:30 OFF L WRK-PRECEPTEE 930
» O via B 06/13/2023 Tue OFF L
» O via B 06/14/2023 Wed OFF -+
» O va B 08/15/2023 Thu OFF =+
b O v R 06/16/2023 Fri OFF L
Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 69:30 | 69:30
Total | 69:30 | 69:30




